
 

Bay Tree Italian Hamper 

 

Allergy Advice 

Items in this product contain Sulphites, Mustard and Celery. 
 

Ingredients 

Tomato & Basil Sauce:  
Tomatoes, Onion, Tomato Paste, Lemon Juice, White Wine [White Wine, Sulphur Dioxide], Extra 
Virgin Olive Oil, Basil, Garlic, Salt, Black Peppercorns, Spices.  
 
Balsamic Vinegar Dressing: 
Rapeseed Oil, Balsamic Vinegar, Water, Honey, Sugar, Salt, French Mustard [Water, Mustard Flour, 
Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Colour [Plain Caramel], Turmeric, Marjoram, Stabiliser [Xanthan Gum], 
Ground Pimento], Mixed Herbs, Minced Garlic, Garlic Powder. 
 
GustoSecco Mediterranean Vegetable Risotto:  
Arborio Rice, Dried Mixed Vegetables [Red Pepper, Aubergine, Carrot, Onion, Garlic, Celery], 
Vegetable Stock Powder [Starch, Salt, Onion, Parsnip, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Palm Fat, Spices], Rice 
Flour, Fennel Seeds, Black Pepper, Salt.  
 
Spicy Onion Relish:  
Onion, Sugar, Cider Vinegar, Thickener: Starch, Lemon Juice, Salt, Spices [Mustard], Chilli.  
 
Morello Cherry Jam:  
Sugar, Morello Cherries, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Gelling Agent: Pectin.  
 
Aubergine & Smoked Garlic Pasta Sauce: 
Tomatoes [Tomatoes, Citric Acid], Aubergine, Onion, Lemon Juice, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Smoked 
Garlic [Garlic, Sunflower Oil, Natural Smoke Flavour], Salt, Cumin, Black Peppercorn, Spices. 
 


